
967INDE X.

U

UNCLAIMED GOODS, in hands

Unlawful Oaths and Societies, -

of Wharfingers, -
of Clerks of the Peace,

Vessels, tine for discharging cargoes, -
Sec Seamen.

Villages, unincorporated,-Sec Municipalities,
incorporated,-See Municipalities,

Voyageurs, - - - - -

WAGES, actions by a minor for, -
of Seamen, recovery of, - -

Water Courses, riglit of improving, --
Sec Agricultfte,

Weights and Measures, - -
Wharfingers, unclaimed goods in hands of, -
Wills and Testaments, right of making,
Winter Vehicles, (Sleighs) - - -

Witnesses, relationship of to parties,
Crôwn, payment of, - -
Sec Procedure, - - -

Corporate rights, - -
Wolves, destruction of, - -
Women, execution of for High Treason, -

PAGES.

- 533
903

- 46

- -499

- - - 170
- - - 186
- - 494

- 692
- 492

- 472
- 285

- 507
- 533

- 322
- 315

- 684
- 910

- 726
- 817

- 318
- 906


