INDEX.

\mathbf{U}

					PAGES.
UNCLAIMED GOODS, in hands	of Whar	fingers,		-	533
T les 01 O di con 1 Gest die	of Clerk	s of the	e Peace,	,	903
Unlawful Oaths and Societies, -	-	-	-	-	46
	\mathbf{v}				
	,				
Vessels, time for discharging cargo See Seamen.	oes, -	-	-	-	499
Villages, unincorporated,—See Mu	micipaliti	ies, -	-		170
incorporated,—Sec Muni	cipalities	, -		_	186
Voyageurs,	-	-	-	-	494
	W				
WAGES, actions by a minor for,	-	-	-	-	692
of Seamen, recovery of		-	-	-	492
Water Courses, right of improving	r, -	-	-	-	472
Sec Agriculture,	` -	-	-	-	285
Weights and Measures, -	-	-	-	-	507
Wharfingers, unclaimed goods in	hands of,	-	-	-	533
Wills and Testaments, right of m	aking,	-	-	-	322
Winter Vehicles, (Sleighs) -	-	-	-	-	315
Witnesses, relationship of to parti-	es,	-	-	-	684
Crown, payment of,	-	-	-	-	910
See Procedure, -		•	-	-	- 726
Corporate rights,		-	-	-	- 817
Wolves, destruction of,	- -	-	-	-	318
Women, execution of for High T	reason,	-	-	-	906